
Wyniki BicTechno4.0  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 2  odrzutki  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

        12                     

1 POL 603 Tymon Cajdler, 2006, UJKS Szturwał Kalisz 10,0 (1) (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

        1                     

2 POL 126 Leon Jankowski, 2008, AZS Poznań 25,0 3 (5) (4) 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 

        2                     

3 POL 604 Jan Siepracki, 2007, UJKS Szturwał Kalisz 36,0 (7) 4 2 5 4 3 (6) 4 3 3 3 

        5                     

4 PZN 11 Amadeusz Stobiński, 2006, AZS Poznań 40,0 5 6 (7) (7) 2 4 3 3 4 4 6 

        3                     

5 POL 242 Jakub Guźlecki, 2007, Cenrum Żeglarskie Szczecin 48,0 2 2 3 2 7 7 5 (9) 8 (9) 5 

        7                     

6 GKŻ 711 Ryszard Zemfler, 2007, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 48,0 (6) (dnf) 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 2 

        6                     

7 POL 41 Maja Cituk, 2007, UKŻR Giżycko 72,0 8 3 6 6 (10) (10) 7 6 9 10 7 

        10                     

8 POL 606 Gabrysia Rudyk, 2007, UJKS Szturwał Kalisz 80,0 12 8 11 (ocs) 6 5 10 10 (ocs) 6 8 

        4                     

9 PZN 87 Maciej Dębek, 2007, AZS Poznań 80,0 10 (11) 8 9 8 8 8 8 5 7 (ocs) 

        9                     

10 PZN 88 Marta Pieczyńska, 2007, AZS Poznań 91,0 (dnf) 10 (16) 15 9 9 9 7 7 8 9 

        8                     

11 POL 605 Krystian Jesion, 2006, UJKS Szturwał Kalisz 116,0 11 (15) (17) 12 15 11 12 11 10 12 11 

        11                     

12 POL 43 Maria Gushchina, 2007, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 122,0 (dnf) 13 14 10 11 14 14 14 11 11 10 

        (dnf)                     

13 POL 37 Filip Antoniewski, 2008, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 127,0 13 14 9 11 (16) 13 13 (16) 15 14 12 

        13                     

14 GKŻ 4 Filip Grabowski, 2007, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 131,0 9 9 13 13 14 (16) 16 15 14 13 15 

        (dnf)                     

15 PZN 7 Jakub Meller, 2007, AZS Poznań 131,0 (dnf) 12 15 14 13 15 11 13 13 (16) 13 

        12                     

16 POL 105 Alicja Staszewska, 2007, YKP Warszawa 136,0 4 7 10 8 12 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf 

        dnf                     

17 POL 88 Kacper Rejmer, 2008, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 145,0 (dnf) 16 12 16 (dnf) 12 15 12 12 17 14 

        dnf                     

18 GKŻ 15 Marta Miedzierska, 2007, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 186,0 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 15 dnf 

        dnf                     

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Wyniki BicTechno4.0 - / K  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 2  odrzutki  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

        12                     

1 POL 41 Maja Cituk, 2007, UKŻR Giżycko 72,0 8 3 6 6 (10) (10) 7 6 9 10 7 

        10                     

2 POL 606 Gabrysia Rudyk, 2007, UJKS Szturwał Kalisz 80,0 12 8 11 (ocs) 6 5 10 10 (ocs) 6 8 

        4                     

3 PZN 88 Marta Pieczyńska, 2007, AZS Poznań 91,0 (dnf) 10 (16) 15 9 9 9 7 7 8 9 

        8                     

4 POL 43 Maria Gushchina, 2007, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 122,0 (dnf) 13 14 10 11 14 14 14 11 11 10 

        (dnf)                     

5 POL 105 Alicja Staszewska, 2007, YKP Warszawa 136,0 4 7 10 8 12 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf 

        dnf                     

6 GKŻ 15 Marta Miedzierska, 2007, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 186,0 (dnf) (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 15 dnf 

        dnf                     

  

 

Wyniki BicTechno4.0 - / M  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 2  odrzutki  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

        12                     

1 POL 603 Tymon Cajdler, 2006, UJKS Szturwał Kalisz 10,0 (1) (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

        1                     

2 POL 126 Leon Jankowski, 2008, AZS Poznań 25,0 3 (5) (4) 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 

        2                     

3 POL 604 Jan Siepracki, 2007, UJKS Szturwał Kalisz 36,0 (7) 4 2 5 4 3 (6) 4 3 3 3 

        5                     

4 PZN 11 Amadeusz Stobiński, 2006, AZS Poznań 40,0 5 6 (7) (7) 2 4 3 3 4 4 6 

        3                     

5 POL 242 Jakub Guźlecki, 2007, Cenrum Żeglarskie Szczecin 48,0 2 2 3 2 7 7 5 (9) 8 (9) 5 

        7                     

6 GKŻ 711 Ryszard Zemfler, 2007, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 48,0 (6) (dnf) 5 4 5 6 4 5 6 5 2 

        6                     

7 PZN 87 Maciej Dębek, 2007, AZS Poznań 80,0 10 (11) 8 9 8 8 8 8 5 7 (ocs) 

        9                     

8 POL 605 Krystian Jesion, 2006, UJKS Szturwał Kalisz 116,0 11 (15) (17) 12 15 11 12 11 10 12 11 

        11                     

9 POL 37 Filip Antoniewski, 2008, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 127,0 13 14 9 11 (16) 13 13 (16) 15 14 12 

        13                     

10 GKŻ 4 Filip Grabowski, 2007, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 131,0 9 9 13 13 14 (16) 16 15 14 13 15 

        (dnf)                     

11 PZN 7 Jakub Meller, 2007, AZS Poznań 131,0 (dnf) 12 15 14 13 15 11 13 13 (16) 13 

        12                     

12 POL 88 Kacper Rejmer, 2008, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 145,0 (dnf) 16 12 16 (dnf) 12 15 12 12 17 14 

        dnf                     

   

 



Wyniki BicTechno5.8  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 2  odrzutki  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

        12                     

1 260 Piotr Szkolnicki, 2005, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 14,0 (6) 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

        (4)                     

2 503 Nadia Kulik, 2005, Baza Mrągowo 19,0 1 2 (3) (3) 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 

        1                     

3 233 Maciej Popłonyk, 2005, AZS Poznań 22,0 2 1 1 2 (4) 4 3 1 3 (5) 3 

        2                     

4 513 Wiktor Kocenko, 2005, Baza Mrągowo 38,0 (5) 5 4 (7) 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 

        3                     

5 411 Stanisław Ławrynowicz, 2006, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 50,0 3 6 (7) 5 5 5 6 (10) 6 4 4 

        6                     

6 67 Oksana Skoczypiec, 2005, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 71,0 (dnf) 4 5 4 10 6 10 (11) 7 9 9 

        7                     

7 86 Martyna Romanowicz, 2005, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 73,0 4 7 (dnf) (dnf) 7 9 5 8 11 7 7 

        8                     

8 78 Filip Wnętrzak, 2005, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 76,0 (dnf) 11 6 6 9 10 12 5 5 6 6 

        (dnf)                     

9 602 Wiktoria Wojciechowska, 2005, UJKS Szturwał Kalisz 77,0 7 (9) 9 8 8 (11) 8 7 9 8 8 

        5                     

10 141 Zuzanna Tabor, 2005, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 88,0 (dnf) 10 8 (11) 6 7 9 6 10 11 11 

        10                     

11 370 Lidia Chyrek, 2005, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 92,0 (dnf) (12) 10 9 12 8 7 9 8 10 10 

        9                     

12 96 Natasza Urbaniak, 2005, AZS Poznań 112,0 (dnf) 8 11 10 11 12 11 13 12 12 12 

        (dnf)                     

13 48 Maja Baworowska, 2005, AZS Poznań 125,0 (dnf) (13) 12 12 13 13 13 12 13 13 13 

        11                     

14 501 Marta Majewska, 2005, Baza Mrągowo 143,0 (dnf) (dnf) 13 dnf dnf 14 14 dnf 14 14 14 

        dnf                     

  

 

Wyniki BicTechno5.8 - / M  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 2  odrzutki  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

        12                     

1 260 Piotr Szkolnicki, 2005, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 14,0 (6) 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

        (4)                     

2 233 Maciej Popłonyk, 2005, AZS Poznań 22,0 2 1 1 2 (4) 4 3 1 3 (5) 3 

        2                     

3 513 Wiktor Kocenko, 2005, Baza Mrągowo 38,0 (5) 5 4 (7) 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 

        3                     

4 411 Stanisław Ławrynowicz, 2006, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 50,0 3 6 (7) 5 5 5 6 (10) 6 4 4 

        6                     

5 78 Filip Wnętrzak, 2005, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 76,0 (dnf) 11 6 6 9 10 12 5 5 6 6 

        (dnf)                     

 

 



Wyniki BicTechno5.8 - / K  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 2  odrzutki  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

        12                     

1 503 Nadia Kulik, 2005, Baza Mrągowo 19,0 1 2 (3) (3) 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 

        1                     

2 67 Oksana Skoczypiec, 2005, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 71,0 (dnf) 4 5 4 10 6 10 (11) 7 9 9 

        7                     

3 86 Martyna Romanowicz, 2005, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 73,0 4 7 (dnf) (dnf) 7 9 5 8 11 7 7 

        8                     

4 602 Wiktoria Wojciechowska, 2005, UJKS Szturwał Kalisz 77,0 7 (9) 9 8 8 (11) 8 7 9 8 8 

        5                     

5 141 Zuzanna Tabor, 2005, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 88,0 (dnf) 10 8 (11) 6 7 9 6 10 11 11 

        10                     

6 370 Lidia Chyrek, 2005, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 92,0 (dnf) (12) 10 9 12 8 7 9 8 10 10 

        9                     

7 96 Natasza Urbaniak, 2005, AZS Poznań 112,0 (dnf) 8 11 10 11 12 11 13 12 12 12 

        (dnf)                     

8 48 Maja Baworowska, 2005, AZS Poznań 125,0 (dnf) (13) 12 12 13 13 13 12 13 13 13 

        11                     

9 501 Marta Majewska, 2005, Baza Mrągowo 143,0 (dnf) (dnf) 13 dnf dnf 14 14 dnf 14 14 14 

        dnf                     

 

Wyniki BicTechnoK  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 BLR 784 Julia Matveenko, 2002, 7.8, RCOP Mińsk Białoruś 7,0 (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

2 POL 320 Karina Filip, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 23,0 3 2 2 3 6 (8) 4 3 

3 POL 297 Agata Zych, 2002, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 25,0 2 (ufd) 3 2 4 7 5 2 

4 BLR 713 Jana Lomats, 2003, 7.8, RCOP Minsk Białoruś 26,0 (5) 4 5 5 2 3 2 5 

5 POL 20 Oliwia Chomka, 2004, 7.8, Baza Mrągowo 44,0 4 5 4 4 10 14 3 (ufd) 

6 POL 104 Marlena Szlaska, 2003, 7.8, YKP Warszawa 47,0 6 3 7 8 7 2 (15) 14 

7 POL 122 Aleksandra Wasiewicz, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 47,0 7 10 9 7 3 (15) 7 4 

8 POL 47 Maja Bartkowska, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 53,0 8 11 6 6 (13) 10 6 6 

9 POL 236 Linda Falkiewicz, 2006, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 55,0 (12) 8 10 10 5 6 8 8 

10 POL 172 Nell Ryan, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 61,0 9 6 8 12 8 5 13 (16) 

11 POL 140 Ania Szczęch, 2002, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 67,0 10 (12) 12 9 9 11 9 7 

12 POL 89 Amelia Zalewska, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 85,0 11 7 15 (20) 11 4 17 20 

13 POL 40 Hanna Jankowska, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 88,0 13 9 13 11 14 9 (20) 19 

14 POL 100 Iga Stępczyńska, 2004, 7.8, YKP Warszawa 91,0 14 (18) 14 14 15 12 11 11 

15 POL 22 Kamila Niedbała, 2003, 7.8, Baza Mrągowo 99,0 21 (ufd) 11 16 12 17 12 10 

16 POL 777 Pola Wawrzyniak, 2004, 6.8, AZS Poznań 103,0 15 15 (16) 15 16 13 14 15 

17 POL 274 Nina Golmont, 2002, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 108,0 18 17 (19) 17 18 19 10 9 

18 POL 103 Wiktoria Giec, 2006, 6.8, YKP Warszawa 110,0 16 14 (18) 18 17 16 16 13 

19 POL 70 Natalia Staszewska, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 122,0 19 19 17 13 19 (20) 18 17 

20 POL 16 Julia Augustynowicz, 2004, 6.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 134,0 (22) 20 20 19 22 22 19 12 

21 POL 232 Anna Grzesiak, 2002, 7.8, AZS Poznań 140,0 20 16 22 (dnf) 21 18 21 22 

22 POL 400 Martyna Terman, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 146,0 (23) 21 23 21 20 21 22 18 

23 POL 11 Gabrysia Paterek, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 159,0 17 13 21 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf 

24 POL 294 Martyna Fedyk, 2003, 7.8, UKŻR Giżycko 179,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf 23 dnf 21 



25 POL 420 Alicja Zakrzewska, 2002, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 189,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

25 POL 9 Zuzanna Żmuda, 2004, 6.8, YKP Warszawa 189,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

   

 
Wyniki BicTechnoK - / 6.8  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 122 Aleksandra Wasiewicz, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 47,0 7 10 9 7 3 (15) 7 4 

2 236 Linda Falkiewicz, 2006, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 55,0 (12) 8 10 10 5 6 8 8 

3 777 Pola Wawrzyniak, 2004, 6.8, AZS Poznań 103,0 15 15 (16) 15 16 13 14 15 

4 103 Wiktoria Giec, 2006, 6.8, YKP Warszawa 110,0 16 14 (18) 18 17 16 16 13 

5 16 Julia Augustynowicz, 2004, 6.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 134,0 (22) 20 20 19 22 22 19 12 

6 400 Martyna Terman, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 146,0 (23) 21 23 21 20 21 22 18 

7 9 Zuzanna Żmuda, 2004, 6.8, YKP Warszawa 189,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

   

 
Wyniki BicTechnoK - / 7.8  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 BLR 784 Julia Matveenko, 2002, 7.8, RCOP Mińsk Białoruś 7,0 (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

2 POL 320 Karina Filip, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 23,0 3 2 2 3 6 (8) 4 3 

3 POL 297 Agata Zych, 2002, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 25,0 2 (ufd) 3 2 4 7 5 2 

4 BLR 713 Jana Lomats, 2003, 7.8, RCOP Minsk Białoruś 26,0 (5) 4 5 5 2 3 2 5 

5 POL 20 Oliwia Chomka, 2004, 7.8, Baza Mrągowo 44,0 4 5 4 4 10 14 3 (ufd) 

6 POL 104 Marlena Szlaska, 2003, 7.8, YKP Warszawa 47,0 6 3 7 8 7 2 (15) 14 

7 POL 47 Maja Bartkowska, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 53,0 8 11 6 6 (13) 10 6 6 

8 POL 172 Nell Ryan, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 61,0 9 6 8 12 8 5 13 (16) 

9 POL 140 Ania Szczęch, 2002, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 67,0 10 (12) 12 9 9 11 9 7 

10 POL 89 Amelia Zalewska, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 85,0 11 7 15 (20) 11 4 17 20 

11 POL 40 Hanna Jankowska, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 88,0 13 9 13 11 14 9 (20) 19 

12 POL 100 Iga Stępczyńska, 2004, 7.8, YKP Warszawa 91,0 14 (18) 14 14 15 12 11 11 

13 POL 22 Kamila Niedbała, 2003, 7.8, Baza Mrągowo 99,0 21 (ufd) 11 16 12 17 12 10 

14 POL 274 Nina Golmont, 2002, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 108,0 18 17 (19) 17 18 19 10 9 

15 POL 70 Natalia Staszewska, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 122,0 19 19 17 13 19 (20) 18 17 

16 POL 232 Anna Grzesiak, 2002, 7.8, AZS Poznań 140,0 20 16 22 (dnf) 21 18 21 22 

17 POL 11 Gabrysia Paterek, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 159,0 17 13 21 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf 

18 POL 294 Martyna Fedyk, 2003, 7.8, UKŻR Giżycko 179,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf 23 dnf 21 

19 POL 420 Alicja Zakrzewska, 2002, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 189,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Wyniki BicTechnoM  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 POL 72 Kamil Manowiecki, 2002, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 8,0 1 2 1 1 1 (7) 1 1 

2 POL 636 Dominik Lewiński, 2002, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 18,0 2 1 3 3 3 3 (5) 3 

3 POL 42 Michał Polak, 2002, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 19,0 4 4 2 2 2 (5) 3 2 

4 POL 195 Julian Wardaszko, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 28,0 3 8 (11) 6 4 1 2 4 

5 POL 25 Michał Lis, 2004, 7.8, Baza Mrągowo 28,0 5 3 4 5 5 2 4 (12) 

6 POL 661 Krzysztof Żarnowski, 2004, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 55,0 10 7 5 (11) 7 9 9 8 

7 POL 44 Konrad Machura, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 63,0 7 (13) 13 10 6 13 7 7 

8 POL 36 Kacper Guzowski, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 63,0 6 11 7 8 11 10 10 (15) 

9 POL 5 Kacper Gwóźdź, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 70,0 14 18 9 7 8 6 8 (22) 

10 POL 146 Aleksander Niziołek, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 72,0 8 9 10 (18) 9 8 17 11 

11 POL 39 Kacper Jaskólski, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 85,0 19 6 6 4 (22) 11 21 18 

12 POL 520 Antoni Antoniewski, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 86,0 12 12 12 13 10 15 12 (19) 

13 POL 1 Dawid Sykuła, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 95,0 16 (24) 18 9 12 19 15 6 

14 POL 183 Andrzej Myślicki, 2004, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 105,0 15 15 20 (22) 14 14 11 16 

15 POL 46 Daniel Ugniewski, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 107,0 (25) 22 17 14 13 18 18 5 

16 POL 150 Michał Krawczyk, 2003, 7.8, AZS Poznań 114,0 20 (21) 14 17 19 21 14 9 

17 POL 460 Filip Dmochowski, 2005, 6.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 115,0 9 19 22 (24) 18 17 16 14 

18 POL 29 Milo Sołomko, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 116,0 21 17 21 15 17 4 (23) 21 

19 POL 225 Krystian Betka, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 118,0 17 16 16 21 15 20 (22) 13 

20 POL 27 Krzysztof Leński, 2002, 7.8, Baza Mrągowo 136,0 23 (27) 19 20 20 24 13 17 

21 POL 106 Jakub Bodasiński, 2004, 7.8, YKP Warszawa 138,0 18 20 (dnf) dnf 16 12 6 20 

22 POL 30 Igor Lewiński, 2006, 6.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 138,0 24 10 23 (dnf) 21 16 19 25 

23 POL 147 Olaf Grodzicki, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 150,0 13 25 (26) 19 23 22 25 23 

24 POL 197 Antoni Siwek, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 153,0 22 23 24 25 (26) 23 26 10 

25 POL 133 Mateusz Zelga, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 156,0 11 5 8 16 24 (dnf) dnf dnf 

26 POL 110 Jan Her, 2004, 6.8, YKP Warszawa 164,0 (ufd) 14 15 12 29 28 20 ufd 

27 POL 81 Antoni Budzaj, 2004, 7.8, AZS Poznań 189,0 28 29 25 23 28 (dnf) 28 28 

28 POL 614 Marcin Popłonyk, 2002, 7.8, AZS Poznań 191,0 (31) 31 28 26 25 30 24 27 

29 POL 512 Aleksander Żyłka, 2003, 7.8, Baza Mrągowo 194,0 27 26 27 29 27 29 29 (dnf) 

30 POL 1501 Jakub Świątkowski, 2004, 6.8, AZS Poznań 198,0 26 28 31 28 30 25 30 (dnf) 

31 TUR 807 Leon Sroczyński, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 203,0 32 32 29 (dnf) 31 26 27 26 

32 POL 107 Maciej Pietrzak, 2005, 6.8, YKP Warszawa 206,0 30 (dnf) 30 27 32 32 31 24 

33 POL 301 Marek Madejczyk, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 228,0 37 30 32 (dnf) 34 34 32 29 

34 POL 518 Bartosz Ruszczyk, 2003, 7.8, Baza Mrągowo 240,0 29 33 37 (dnf) 33 27 35 dnf 

35 POL 369 Antoni Przyłuski, 2004, 6.8, AZS Poznań 244,0 36 34 33 (dnf) dnf 31 34 30 

36 POL 38 Adam Klecan, 2005, 6.8, Baza Mrągowo 267,0 34 (dnf) 38 dnf ret 35 37 31 

37 SZC 11 Feliks Paradowski, 2004, 6.8, Centrum Żeglarskie Szczecin 273,0 35 (dnf) 34 dnf dnf 33 33 dnf 

38 POL 87 Mikołaj Kozłowski, 2004, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 298,0 33 (dnf) 35 dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

39 POL 291 Filip Zajkowski, 2003, 7.8, UKŻR Giżycko 305,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf 37 38 dnf 

40 POL 149 Adrian Gibas, 2004, 7.8, UKS Kałębie Osiek 312,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 36 dnf 

41 POL 1297 Szymon Zajączkowski, 2006, 6.8, Centrum Żeglarskie Szczecin 312,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf 36 dnf dnf 

42 POL 471 Franciszek Ławrynowicz, 2004, 6.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 312,0 (dnf) dnf 36 dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

43 POL 31 Borys Jaworski, 2005, 6.8, Centrum Żeglarskie Szczecin 314,0 (dns) dnf dnf dnf dnf 38 dnf dnf 

44 POL 337 Hubert Chabowski, 2004, 6.8, UKS Kałębie Osiek 322,0 (dns) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

44 POL 336 Adrian Schutta, 2003, 7.8, UKS Kałębie Osiek 322,0 (dns) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 



   

 
Wyniki BicTechnoM - / 6.8  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 POL 44 Konrad Machura, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 63,0 7 (13) 13 10 6 13 7 7 

2 POL 1 Dawid Sykuła, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 95,0 16 (24) 18 9 12 19 15 6 

3 POL 183 Andrzej Myślicki, 2004, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 105,0 15 15 20 (22) 14 14 11 16 

4 POL 460 Filip Dmochowski, 2005, 6.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 115,0 9 19 22 (24) 18 17 16 14 

5 POL 29 Milo Sołomko, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 116,0 21 17 21 15 17 4 (23) 21 

6 POL 30 Igor Lewiński, 2006, 6.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 138,0 24 10 23 (dnf) 21 16 19 25 

7 POL 147 Olaf Grodzicki, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 150,0 13 25 (26) 19 23 22 25 23 

8 POL 110 Jan Her, 2004, 6.8, YKP Warszawa 164,0 (ufd) 14 15 12 29 28 20 ufd 

9 POL 1501 Jakub Świątkowski, 2004, 6.8, AZS Poznań 198,0 26 28 31 28 30 25 30 (dnf) 

10 POL 107 Maciej Pietrzak, 2005, 6.8, YKP Warszawa 206,0 30 (dnf) 30 27 32 32 31 24 

11 POL 301 Marek Madejczyk, 2005, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 228,0 37 30 32 (dnf) 34 34 32 29 

12 POL 369 Antoni Przyłuski, 2004, 6.8, AZS Poznań 244,0 36 34 33 (dnf) dnf 31 34 30 

13 POL 38 Adam Klecan, 2005, 6.8, Baza Mrągowo 267,0 34 (dnf) 38 dnf ret 35 37 31 

14 SZC 11 Feliks Paradowski, 2004, 6.8, Centrum Żeglarskie Szczecin 273,0 35 (dnf) 34 dnf dnf 33 33 dnf 

15 POL 87 Mikołaj Kozłowski, 2004, 6.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 298,0 33 (dnf) 35 dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

16 POL 1297 Szymon Zajączkowski, 2006, 6.8, Centrum Żeglarskie Szczecin 312,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf 36 dnf dnf 

17 POL 471 Franciszek Ławrynowicz, 2004, 6.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 312,0 (dnf) dnf 36 dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

18 POL 31 Borys Jaworski, 2005, 6.8, Centrum Żeglarskie Szczecin 314,0 (dns) dnf dnf dnf dnf 38 dnf dnf 

19 POL 337 Hubert Chabowski, 2004, 6.8, UKS Kałębie Osiek 322,0 (dns) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

   

 
Wyniki BicTechnoM - / 7.8  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 POL 72 Kamil Manowiecki, 2002, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 8,0 1 2 1 1 1 (7) 1 1 

2 POL 636 Dominik Lewiński, 2002, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 18,0 2 1 3 3 3 3 (5) 3 

3 POL 42 Michał Polak, 2002, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 19,0 4 4 2 2 2 (5) 3 2 

4 POL 195 Julian Wardaszko, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 28,0 3 8 (11) 6 4 1 2 4 

5 POL 25 Michał Lis, 2004, 7.8, Baza Mrągowo 28,0 5 3 4 5 5 2 4 (12) 

6 POL 661 Krzysztof Żarnowski, 2004, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 55,0 10 7 5 (11) 7 9 9 8 

7 POL 36 Kacper Guzowski, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 63,0 6 11 7 8 11 10 10 (15) 

8 POL 5 Kacper Gwóźdź, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 70,0 14 18 9 7 8 6 8 (22) 

9 POL 146 Aleksander Niziołek, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 72,0 8 9 10 (18) 9 8 17 11 

10 POL 39 Kacper Jaskólski, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 85,0 19 6 6 4 (22) 11 21 18 

11 POL 520 Antoni Antoniewski, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 86,0 12 12 12 13 10 15 12 (19) 

12 POL 46 Daniel Ugniewski, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 107,0 (25) 22 17 14 13 18 18 5 

13 POL 150 Michał Krawczyk, 2003, 7.8, AZS Poznań 114,0 20 (21) 14 17 19 21 14 9 

14 POL 225 Krystian Betka, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 118,0 17 16 16 21 15 20 (22) 13 

15 POL 27 Krzysztof Leński, 2002, 7.8, Baza Mrągowo 136,0 23 (27) 19 20 20 24 13 17 

16 POL 106 Jakub Bodasiński, 2004, 7.8, YKP Warszawa 138,0 18 20 (dnf) dnf 16 12 6 20 

17 POL 197 Antoni Siwek, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 153,0 22 23 24 25 (26) 23 26 10 

18 POL 133 Mateusz Zelga, 2003, 7.8, Sopocki Klub Żeglarski 156,0 11 5 8 16 24 (dnf) dnf dnf 



19 POL 81 Antoni Budzaj, 2004, 7.8, AZS Poznań 189,0 28 29 25 23 28 (dnf) 28 28 

20 POL 614 Marcin Popłonyk, 2002, 7.8, AZS Poznań 191,0 (31) 31 28 26 25 30 24 27 

21 POL 512 Aleksander Żyłka, 2003, 7.8, Baza Mrągowo 194,0 27 26 27 29 27 29 29 (dnf) 

22 TUR 807 Leon Sroczyński, 2003, 7.8, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 203,0 32 32 29 (dnf) 31 26 27 26 

23 POL 518 Bartosz Ruszczyk, 2003, 7.8, Baza Mrągowo 240,0 29 33 37 (dnf) 33 27 35 dnf 

24 POL 291 Filip Zajkowski, 2003, 7.8, UKŻR Giżycko 305,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf 37 38 dnf 

25 POL 149 Adrian Gibas, 2004, 7.8, UKS Kałębie Osiek 312,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 36 dnf 

26 POL 336 Adrian Schutta, 2003, 7.8, UKS Kałębie Osiek 322,0 (dns) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

   

 
Wyniki RaceBoard  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 101 Maciej Sinczak, 1976, CSM Sport 8,0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 (3) 

2 185 Mikołaj Michalski, 2000, Gdański Klub Żeglaski 12,0 (3) 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 

3 4 Dawid Litwinek, 2001, Baza Mrągowo 22,0 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 (dnf) 

4 15 Jędrzej Cituk, 2001, Baza Mrągowo 28,0 5 6 4 4 4 (7) 3 2 

5 250 Jan Szkolnicki, 2001, Gdańśki Klub Żeglarski 42,0 7 5 7 (8) 7 4 6 6 

6 6 Jakub Pyrek, 2003, Baza Mrągowo 43,0 (8) 8 6 5 8 8 4 4 

7 108 Julia Dawidowicz, 2002, YKP Warszawa 43,0 6 (7) 5 6 6 6 7 7 

8 169 Igor Rejmer, 1969, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 53,0 4 4 9 (dnf) 5 5 dnf dnf 

9 120 Grzegorz Bujnowski, 2002, YKP Warszawa 56,0 9 9 8 7 9 9 (ufd) 5 

10 18 Jan Pasiuk, 2002, Baza Mrągowo 72,0 (dnf) dnf 10 dnf 10 10 8 8 

11 178 Bartłomiej Zarzecki, 1978, YKP Warszawa 91,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

11 175 Filip Szumiłowski, 2001, UKS Kałębie Osiek 91,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

   

 
Wyniki RaceBoard - / K  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 108 Julia Dawidowicz, 2002, YKP Warszawa 43,0 6 (7) 5 6 6 6 7 7 

   

 
Wyniki RaceBoard - / M  

   
Wyniki po uwzględnieniu 1  odrzutka  

   

Mce Nr_żagl Nazwisko Punkty 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 101 Maciej Sinczak, 1976, CSM Sport 8,0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 (3) 

2 185 Mikołaj Michalski, 2000, Gdański Klub Żeglaski 12,0 (3) 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 

3 4 Dawid Litwinek, 2001, Baza Mrągowo 22,0 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 (dnf) 

4 15 Jędrzej Cituk, 2001, Baza Mrągowo 28,0 5 6 4 4 4 (7) 3 2 

5 250 Jan Szkolnicki, 2001, Gdańśki Klub Żeglarski 42,0 7 5 7 (8) 7 4 6 6 

6 6 Jakub Pyrek, 2003, Baza Mrągowo 43,0 (8) 8 6 5 8 8 4 4 

7 169 Igor Rejmer, 1969, Gdański Klub Żeglarski 53,0 4 4 9 (dnf) 5 5 dnf dnf 



8 120 Grzegorz Bujnowski, 2002, YKP Warszawa 56,0 9 9 8 7 9 9 (ufd) 5 

9 18 Jan Pasiuk, 2002, Baza Mrągowo 72,0 (dnf) dnf 10 dnf 10 10 8 8 

10 178 Bartłomiej Zarzecki, 1978, YKP Warszawa 91,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 

10 175 Filip Szumiłowski, 2001, UKS Kałębie Osiek 91,0 (dnf) dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf dnf 
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